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What is an AGM? 

AGM means Annual General 

Meeting. 

It is a meeting where members: 

• Hear about what

Endeavour Foundation did

this year.

• Make decisions about the

future.
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• Vote for new Board

Directors.

• Talk about membership fees.
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When and where 

When: Friday 7 November 2025. 

Time: 2:00pm (Queensland time) 
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Where: Rydges Southbank 

9 Glenelg Street 

South Brisbane 

Online: 
www.endeavouragm.verovoting.com.au 

You can come in person or join 

online using a computer, phone, or 

tablet. 

http://www.endeavouragm.verovoting.com.au/
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Need help? 

If you have any questions or need 

help 

Email: 
CompanySecretary@endeavour.com.au 

Phone: 07 3900 5411 

mailto:CompanySecretary@endeavour.com.au

